
N WALLA WMU, WASH.
1

SAN FRANCISCO 112

Gearu - 43 4. Nordman, Miss A., r. 1264 O'Farl.
Pi ne 3 99 5. Nordman, Mrs. A., r. 1259 Octavia.
Black 3171. Nordman Bros., Whsle. Jewelers,

126 Sutter.

Steiner 3806. Nordman, Mrs. H., r. 2512 Sutter.
Red 2441. Nordman, I. & A., Standard Opti-

cal Co., 217 Kearny.
Scott 7 8. Nordman, Mrs. J., r. 2505 Clay.
Pine 1976. Nordman, L., r. 1708 Octavia.
John 82. Nordwell, 0. W. & Co., Drapers &

Tailors, 117 Mtgy.
Mission 126. Norman, F. G. & Sons, Hardware &

Mechanics Tools, 842 Valencia.
Norrington, M., r. 2616 Geary.
Norris, H. J., r. 2599b Howard.
North Amer. Comm. Co., Mills

Bldg.. 9th fl.

North Beach Bazaar, 1500 Powell.
North Beach Brewery, 2100 Powell.
North Beach Drug Store, 709 Fil-

bert.
North Beach Wonder, Millinery,

1411 Stockton.
North British & Mercantile Ins.

Co., Genl. Agcy. 212 Pine.
North, Mrs. E. M., r. 2414 Pac.
North German Fire Ins. Co., 225

Sansome.
North German Hotel, 8th & Bran-

nan.
North German Lloyd S. S. Co., 140

Mtgy.
North, Hart H., Atty-at-Law, Mills

Bldg., 6th fl.

North, J. J., Brick, Lime & River
Freighting, 341 Berry.

North Pacific Coast R. R. Co.,
Ofc. 14 Sansome.

North Pacific S. S. Co., Vallejo St.
Wharf.

North Pacific Trading & Pack-
ing Co., Laming Bldg.

North Point Grain Whse., San-
some & Chestnut.

North Star Bottling Wks., 3317
26th.

North Star Brewing Co., 3310
Army.

Northern Pac. R. R. Co., Genl. Ofc,
638 Mkt.

Northrup, Agness R., Rooming
House, 622 Post.

Northrup, H., Coal & Charcoal,
1235 Howard.

Northwest Mining Co., 916 Mkt.
Northwestern Light Co., Exmr.

Bldg.
North Western Mutual Life Ins.

Co., Phelan Bldg.
Northwestern National Ins. Co.,

412 Mtgy.
Norton, Mrs. G., Swedish & Ger-

man Employment Bureau, 313
Sutter.

Norton, Mrs. G. N., r. 2414 Wash.
Norton, Mrs. J., r. 280 O'Farl.

Butchertown 8, Norton Tanning Co., Wool Pullers
& Tanners, So. S. F.

Main 1038. Norton, Teller & Roden, Whsle.
Prov. & Comm.. 125 Cal.

Mam 2 5 6. Norwich Union Fire Ins. Soc,
314 Cal.

Gearu 604. Norwood, Mrs. W. E., r. 2926 Cal.

Scott 7 6 5. Noschka, G., Groceries, etc., 1227
Devisadero.

Davis 646. Nossen, J., Bags. Hay, Rope &
Metals, 45 Clay.

Blue 1325. Same, Bags, Hay, Rope & Metals,
3129— 16th.

Blue 1321. Notre Dame College, Dolores bet.
16th & 17th.

Baker 391. Nounnan, Chas. T... r. 3024 Cal.
Scott 55. Nounnan, Mrs. J. F., Jr., r. 2416 Cal.
West 647. Novato Ranch Dairy, 1015 McAl-

lister.

Black 3492. Novelty Machine Wks., 546 Mis-
sion.

Baker
White
Main

Black
Red
Main

Black

Mam

Pine
Green

Folsom

Main

Bush

South

Main

Red

Main

Main

White

Blue

Main

Hyde

Jessie

Black
Black

Main

Main

Green

Scott
Main

624.
1603.
5112.

1891.
1961.
1346.

889.

71.

4217.
621.

1291,

1337.

85.

66.

561.

3921.

1610.

1543.

211.

216.

28.

991.

651.

301.
3541.

5161.

1666.

721.

201.
1782,

38.
1216.
599.

1100.

54.

631.
687.

Brown 621. Novelty Rubber Stamp Wks.,
411*4 Cal.

Novelty Saloon, 500 Mission.
Novelty Sign Co., 22 Turk.
Novelty Tea Co., 700 Mtgy. Av.
Novinsky, C. B., Fruits, etc., 219

Scott.
Nowell, Frank H., Purchasing Agt.,

Mining Cos., Crocker Bldg.
Nowlan's Market, 497Haight.
Nowlin & Fassett, Attys., 230

Mtgy.
Main 5963. Noyes, Bartholomew, Atty., Mills

Bldg, 9th fl.

7 66. Noyes, F. R., Ofc. Mills Bldg., 3d fl.

1178. Noyes, Wm. D., Carpets & Up-
holstering, 1003 Valencia.

Nucleus Stables, 187 Stevenson.
Nuevo Pharmacy, 1196 Ky.
Nugent, J. F., r. 320 Harrison.
Nugent, Richard, Carriage Mfr..

346 McAllister.
Nullmeyer, Fred, Grocer, 140—5th.
Nulty, C. M., Saloon, 2120 Mission.
Nunziato, L., Vesuvio Paste Co.,

415 Bway.

Clay
Mint
Davis
Geary

Main

Page
Main

Main
Blue

Main 940.
Jessie 1950.
Davis 870.
South 552.

Jessie 1797.
Church 175.
Green 123.

East

NURSES DIRECTORY

:

579. E.Nurses Agency, Trained, F.
Goodban, 1117 Van Ness.

Nurses From Childrens Hospital,
926 Van Ness.

Main 5289. Nurses Graduates of Childrens
Hospital, 816 Powell.

Nurses Graduates of Childrens
Hospital, 1234 Post.

Nurses Home, Miss M. E. Jones,
1135 Bush.

South 582. Nurses Home, City & County
Graduate, 316 Van Ness.

Nurses Home, Trained, 1105 Van

Nurses Trained in Childrens Hos-
pital, 1612 Sac.

East

East

East

East

East

729.

97,

490.

498.

390.

NURSES RESIDENCES:

Steiner 3993. Baldwin,Mrs. H.M., 1260 Ellis.

Pine 4596. Barth, Mrs. L. Z., 2505 Fillmore.
Sutter 1921. Blanton, Miss Mary N., 1111 Van

Hude 2561. Boruck, Miss F. M. , 905 Sutter.

Capp 33. Brandt, Miss Bertha, 4031—19th.
White 641. Brown, Miss A., 201 Precita Av.
J essi e 1431. Clark, Miss E. F., 122 Taylor.
Pine 1491. Cooke, Miss G., 2503*4 Cal.

White 611. Copren, Miss M. J., 463 Valencia.
I arkin 822. Cosgrove, Mrs. M. H., 1320 Wash.
East 753. Davis, Miss Kate M.. 1117 Sutter.

Jackson 1 1 9 5. Dutot, Miss Elizabeth, 1620 Bush.
Steiner 49 7 2. Ferguson, Miss Sarah A., 2323 Cal.

White 1781. Gracier, Miss Jennie E.,41 Valley.

Hude 2241. Gray, Miss Sarah E., 1501 Wash.
Capp 38 5. Hansen, Miss Marie E., 915—14th.

Davis 406. Harris. Mrs. Ella, 906 Mkt.
Sutter 2983. Heffernan, Wm., 1648 Hyde.
Mam 371. Hochholzer, Miss Alice H., 1506

Larkin.
Larkin 246. Houghton, Miss Helen C, 1522 Cal.

Polk 1081. Houlton. Miss Alice, 911 Van Ness.
Steiner 996. Inchbold. Miss D., 2325 Fillmore.

Scott 3 63. Jaeger. Herbert, 2527 Sutter.

Pol k 1143. Jensen, H. C, 1633 Clay.

Larkin 441. Krug, Miss L., 1514 Larkin.
White 1711. LassweU, Miss Ida H., 1720 How-

ard.

Blue 1186. Lauer, Miss Violet D., 3743—17th.
Fell 303. Leonard, Miss M., 1499 Masonic.
Pine 4441. Lutz, O. W., 1211 Laguna.
Gearu 264. Mackintosh, Miss B. F., 1215 Oc-

tavia.

Steiner 3496. Magee, Miss M. I., 1230 Page.

TARIFF
TO 1 YREKA, CAL. R

,

a
J
e

|


