

Geary	434.	Nordman, Miss A., r. 1284 O'Farl.
Pine	3995.	Nordman, Mrs. A., r. 1259 Octavia.
Black	3171.	Nordman Bros., Whsle. Jewelers, 126 Sutter.
Steiner	3806.	Nordman, Mrs. H., r. 2512 Sutter.
Red	2441.	Nordman, I. & A., Standard Optical Co., 217 Kearny.
Scott	78.	Nordman, Mrs. J., r. 2505 Clay.
Pine	1976.	Nordman, L., r. 1708 Octavia.
John	82.	Nordwell, O. W. & Co., Drapers & Tailors, 117 Mtgy.
Mission	126.	Norman, F. G. & Sons, Hardware & Mechanics Tools, 842 Valencia.
Baker	624.	Norrington, M., r. 2616 Geary.
White	1603.	Norris, H. J., r. 2599B Howard.
Main	5112.	North Amer. Comm. Co., Mills Bldg., 9th fl.
Black	1891.	North Beach Bazaar, 1500 Powell.
Red	1961.	North Beach Brewery, 2100 Powell.
Main	1346.	North Beach Drug Store, 709 Filbert.
Black	889.	North Beach Wonder, Millinery, 1411 Stockton.
Main	71.	North British & Mercantile Ins. Co., Genl. Agcy, 212 Pine.
Pine	4217.	North, Mrs. E. M., r. 2414 Pac.
Green	621.	North German Fire Ins. Co., 225 Sansome.
Folsom	1291.	North German Hotel, 8th & Brannan.
Main	1337.	North German Lloyd S. S. Co., 140 Mtgy.
Bush	85.	North Hart H., Atty-at-Law, Mills Bldg., 6th fl.
South	66.	North, J. J., Brick, Lime & River Freighting, 341 Berry.
Main	561.	North Pacific Coast E. R. Co., Ofc., 14 Sansome.
Red	3921.	North Pacific S. S. Co., Vallejo St. Wharf.
Main	1610.	North Pacific Trading & Packing Co., Luning Bldg.
Main	1543.	North Point Grain Whse., Sansome & Chestnut.
White	211.	North Star Bottling Wks., 3317 26th.
Blue	216.	North Star Brewing Co., 3310 Army.
Main	28.	Northern Pac. R. R. Co., Genl. Ofc., 638 Mkt.
Hyde	991.	Northrup, Agness R., Rooming House, 622 Post.
Jessie	651.	Northrup, H., Coal & Charcoal, 1235 Howard.
Black	301.	Northwest Mining Co., 916 Mkt.
Black	3541.	Northwestern Light Co., Exmr. Bldg.
Main	5161.	North Western Mutual Life Ins. Co., Phelan Bldg.
Main	1666.	Northwestern National Ins. Co., 412 Mtgy.
Green	721.	Norton, Mrs. G., Swedish & German Employment Bureau, 313 Sutter.
Scott	201.	Norton, Mrs. G. N., r. 2414 Wash.
Main	1782.	Norton, Mrs. J., r. 280 O'Farl.
Butchertown	8.	Norton Tanning Co., Wool Pullers & Tanners, So. S. F.
Main	1038.	Norton, Teller & Roden, Whsle. Prov. & Comm., 125 Cal.
Main	256.	Norwich Union Fire Ins. Soc., 314 Cal.
Geary	604.	Norwood, Mrs. W. E., r. 2926 Cal.
Scott	765.	Noschka, G., Groceries, etc., 1227 Devisadero.
Davis	646.	Nossen, J., Bags, Hay, Rope & Metals, 45 Clay.
Blue	1325.	Same, Bags, Hay, Rope & Metals, 3129-16th.
Blue	1321.	Notre Dame College, Dolores bet. 16th & 17th.
Baker	391.	Nounnan, Chas. T., r. 3024 Cal.
Scott	55.	Nounnan, Mrs. J. F., Jr., r. 2416 Cal.
West	647.	Novato Ranch Dairy, 1015 McAlister.
Black	3492.	Novelty Machine Wks., 546 Mission.

Brown	621.	Novelty Rubber Stamp Wks., 411 1/2 Cal.
Clay	38.	Novelty Saloon, 500 Mission.
Mint	1216.	Novelty Sign Co., 22 Turk.
Davis	599.	Novelty Tea Co., 700 Mtgy. Av.
Geary	1100.	Novinsky, C. B., Fruits, etc., 219 Scott.
Main	54.	Nowell, Frank H., Purchasing Agt., Mining Cos., Crocker Bldg.
Page	631.	Nowlan's Market, 497 Haight.
Main	687.	Nowlin & Fassett, Attys., 230 Mtgy.
Main	5963.	Noyes, Bartholomew, Atty., Mills Bldg., 9th fl.
Main	766.	Noyes, F. R., Ofc. Mills Bldg., 3d fl.
Blue	1178.	Noyes, Wm. D., Carpets & Upholstering, 1003 Valencia.
Main	940.	Nucleus Stables, 187 Stevenson.
Jessie	1950.	Nuevo Pharmacy, 1196 Ky.
Davis	870.	Nugent, J. F., r. 320 Harrison.
South	552.	Nugent, Richard, Carriage Mfr., 346 McAlister.
Jessie	1797.	Nullmeyer, Fred, Grocer, 140-5th.
Church	175.	Nulty, C. M., Saloon, 2120 Mission.
Green	123.	Nunziato, L., Vesuvio Paste Co., 415 Bway.

NURSES DIRECTORY :

East	579.	Nurses Agency, Trained, F. E. Goodban, 1117 Van Ness.
East	729.	Nurses From Childrens Hospital, 926 Van Ness.
Main	5289.	Nurses Graduates of Childrens Hospital, 816 Powell.
East	97.	Nurses Graduates of Childrens Hospital, 1234 Post.
East	490.	Nurses Home, Miss M. E. Jones, 1135 Bush.
South	582.	Nurses Home, City & County Graduate, 316 Van Ness.
East	498.	Nurses Home, Trained, 1105 Van Ness.
East	390.	Nurses Trained in Childrens Hospital, 1612 Sac.

NURSES RESIDENCES:

Steiner	3993.	Baldwin, Mrs. H. M., 1260 Ellis.
Pine	4596.	Barth, Mrs. L. Z., 2505 Fillmore.
Sutter	1921.	Blanton, Miss Mary N., 1111 Van Ness.
Hyde	2561.	Boruck, Miss F. M., 905 Sutter.
Capp	33.	Brandt, Miss Bertha, 4031-19th.
White	641.	Brown, Miss A., 201 Precita Av.
Jessie	1431.	Clark, Miss E. F., 122 Taylor.
Pine	1491.	Cooke, Miss G., 2503 1/2 Cal.
White	611.	Copren, Miss M. J., 463 Valencia.
Larkin	822.	Cosgrove, Mrs. M. H., 1820 Wash.
East	753.	Davis, Miss Kate M., 1117 Sutter.
Jackson	1195.	Dutot, Miss Elizabeth, 1620 Bush.
Steiner	4972.	Ferguson, Miss Sarah A., 2323 Cal.
White	1781.	Gracier, Miss Jennie E., 41 Valley.
Hyde	2241.	Gray, Miss Sarah E., 1501 Wash.
Capp	385.	Hansen, Miss Marie E., 915-14th.
Davis	406.	Harris, Mrs. Ella, 906 Mkt.
Sutter	2983.	Heffernan, Wm., 1648 Hyde.
Main	371.	Hochholzer, Miss Alice H., 1506 Larkin.
Larkin	246.	Houghton, Miss Helen C., 1522 Cal.
Polk	1081.	Houlton, Miss Alice, 911 Van Ness.
Steiner	996.	Inchbold, Miss D., 2335 Fillmore.
Scott	363.	Jaeger, Herbert, 2527 Sutter.
Polk	1143.	Jensen, H. C., 1633 Clay.
Larkin	441.	Krug, Miss L., 1514 Larkin.
White	1711.	Lasswell, Miss Ida H., 1720 Howard.
Blue	1186.	Lauer, Miss Violet D., 3743-17th.
Fell	303.	Leonard, Miss M., 1499 Masonic.
Pine	4441.	Lutz, O. W., 1211 Laguna.
Geary	264.	Mackintosh, Miss B. F., 1215 Octavia.
Steiner	3496.	Magee, Miss M. L., 1230 Page.